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BREAKFAST GRAB N GO

Breakfast Burrito | 9.95
Chorizo, scrambled eggs, pepper jack & cheddar cheese, onions, peppers
Deli Bacon & Egg Croissant| 9.95

Uncured bacon, cheddar, heirloom tomatoes

Roasted Tomato Quiche | 7.95

Spinach, roasted tomato pesto, goat cheese, eggs

Bacon & Egg Stuffed Biscuit| 9.95

Biscuit made in house stuffed with peppered bacon, eggs and cheese
Vegetable Egg Burrito| 8.95

Yukon gold potatoes, onions, peppers, eggs, cheddar, tortilla

Lox & Bagel| 10.95

House cured salmon, chive cream cheese, pickled onions, arugula

All selections comes with seasonal whole fruit

West Hill Deli

3615 W Valley Hwy N. #103
Auburn WA. 98001
253-929-8632
westhilldeli@gmail.com



Square Lunch

Turkey Club $12
Roast Beef & Cheddar $12
Chicken Havarti $12

Pitt Masters Ham & Swiss
$12

Tuna On Rye $12

Cold Sandwiches
Comes with a cookie & chips




Hot Lunch

Barbecue Box S18

Deli Brisket

All day smoked brisket, mashed
potatoes, macaroni salad, jalapeno
biscuit with honey, grilled pork sausage

Mesquite Smoked Chicken
Warm potato salad, coleslaw, grilled
pork sausage, sweet roll

Bourbon Pulled Pork
Chipotle barbecue sauce, coleslaw,
brioche bun, grilled sausage

Pork Ribs
Loaded mashed potatoes, baked
beans, coleslaw, corn bread

Smoked Cauliflower Steak

Baked beans, coleslaw, corn bread




Hot Lunch

Lechon

Noodles & Lumpia Combo $16

Roasted pork belly with stir-fried noodles
and garlic rice

Broiled Chicken

Stir-fried noodles, garlic rice

Pineapple Pork Skewers

Stir-fried noodles, garlic rice

Pork Belly Adobo

Stir-fried noodles, garlic rice

Pork Longanisa

Stir-fried noodles, garlic rice

All items comes with fresh baked cookie




Party Platters

PORK
Adobo

Menudo
Bopis

Sisig

Lechon Kawali

BBQ Pulled Pork
BEEF

Caldereta

Kare Kare Brisket
Beef Inihaw

Bistek Tagalog

Beef Brisket Mechado

$55
$55
$60
$70
$70
$60

$75
$75
$70
$75
$75

$100
$100
$115
$130
$130
$115

$140
$140
$130
$150
$140




Party Platters

Noodles & Rice

Pancit Bihon $50
Pancit Miki Bihon $55
Pancit Palabok $50
Adobo Fried Rice $45
Garlic Fried Rice $40
Kimchi Spam Fried Rice $45
Vegetable

Pinakbet $45
Ginataang Sitaw (seasonal) $45
Laing $40

Chop Suey $45

$95
$100
$95
$85
$75
$85

$85
$80
$75
$80




Party Platters

tray
CHICKEN

Chicken Adobo
Afritada
Curry

Sweet & Sour
Inasal
Ginataan
Chop Suey

Caldereta

Half Tray Full

$55 $100
$55 $100
$50 $95
$50 $95
$55 $100
$50 $95
$45 $95

$55 $100




Buffet
Filipino Fiesta $29 Selections

Pork Lumpia

Cucumber Salad

Pansit

Chicken Inasal with soy vinegar dipping sauce
Beef Brisket Mechado

Salmon Paksiw with Mushrooms and

Ginger Stir-Fried Green Beans

Steamed Rice

Manila Feast $32

Pork Lumpia

Cucumber Salad

Pansit Palabok

Chicken Adobo

Beef Steak Medallions with Caramelized Onion,
Garlic and Soy Garlic Shrimp Guisado

Chop Suey Vegetables

Steamed Rice

Pork Belly Lechon

Northwest $34

Skagit Valley Greens with balsamic
vinaigrette

Dinner Rolls

Baked Salmon Pesto

Mushroom Chicken

Smoked Brisket with Caramelized
Onions

Market Vegetables

Rice Pilaf

Roasted Potatoes



Island Feast $34 BUffEt

Ahi Poke .
Salad Local Greens with Mangoes and vinaigrette SEIECt'OnS
Huli Huli Chicken

Baked Salmon with Hoisin
Taro Leaves in Coconut Milk
Pineapple Fried Rice
Roasted Whole Pork

Sweet Dinner Rolls
Assortment of Mini Pastries

Pacific Feast $36

Lomi Lomi Salmon

Macaroni Salad

Vegetable Chop Suey with noodles

Beef Teriyaki Skewers

Mahi Mahi In Coconut Milk

Pulled Pork In Banana Leaves Sweet Dinner Rolls
Assortment Of Miniature Pastries



Information

Pricing
Our Culinary Team uses only the freshest ingredients in preparing your meals. Due to
market conditions, menu prices may change without notice unless guaranteed in the

signed Sales Agreement or confirmed order.

State Sales Tax Charges

A 10.10% state sales tax is added to menu prices.

Payment

50% deposit is required 5 business days before delivery date.

Guarantee

Guaranteed count must be finalize 72 hours before delivery date.



