

Catering Menu westhilldeli.com

3615 West Valley Hwy N #103 Auburn Washington 98001 253-929-8632 westhilldeli@gmail.com

# BREAKFAST GRAB N GO

Breakfast Burrito | 9.95

Chorizo, scrambled eggs, pepper jack & cheddar cheese, onions, peppers

Deli Bacon & Egg Croissant | 9.95

Uncured bacon, cheddar, heirloom tomatoes

Roasted Tomato Quiche | 7.95

Spinach, roasted tomato pesto, goat cheese, eggs

Bacon & Egg Stuffed Biscuit | 9.95

Biscuit made in house stuffed with peppered bacon, eggs and cheese

Vegetable Egg Burrito | 8.95

Yukon gold potatoes, onions, peppers, eggs, cheddar, tortilla

Lox & Bagel | 10.95

House cured salmon, chive cream cheese, pickled onions, arugula

All selections comes with seasonal whole fruit

West Hill Deli 3615 W Valley Hwy N. #103 Auburn WA. 98001 253-929-8632 westhilldeli@gmail.com



# Turkey Club \$12

Roast Beef & Cheddar \$12

Chicken Havarti \$12

Pitt Masters Ham & Swiss \$12

Tuna On Rye \$12



Cold Sandwiches
Comes with a cookie & chips

# Barbecue Box \$18

## **Deli Brisket**

All day smoked brisket, mashed potatoes, macaroni salad, jalapeno biscuit with honey, grilled pork sausage

# **Mesquite Smoked Chicken**

Warm potato salad, coleslaw, grilled pork sausage, sweet roll

## **Bourbon Pulled Pork**

Chipotle barbecue sauce, coleslaw, brioche bun, grilled sausage

## **Pork Ribs**

Loaded mashed potatoes, baked beans, coleslaw, corn bread

## **Smoked Cauliflower Steak**

Baked beans, coleslaw, corn bread



# Noodles & Lumpia Combo \$16

## <u>Lechon</u>

Roasted pork belly with stir-fried noodles and garlic rice

#### **Broiled Chicken**

Stir-fried noodles, garlic rice

#### **Pineapple Pork Skewers**

Stir-fried noodles, garlic rice

## **Pork Belly Adobo**

Stir-fried noodles, garlic rice

## **Pork Longanisa**

Stir-fried noodles, garlic rice



All items comes with fresh baked cookie

# <u>PORK</u>

Adobo	\$55	\$100
Menudo	\$55	\$100
Bopis	\$60	\$115
Sisig	\$70	\$130
Lechon Kawali	\$70	\$130
<b>BBQ Pulled Pork</b>	\$60	\$115
<u>BEEF</u>		
Caldereta	\$75	\$140
Kare Kare Brisket	\$75	\$140
Beef Inihaw	\$70	\$130
Bistek Tagalog	\$75	\$150
<b>Beef Brisket Mechado</b>	\$75	\$140





# Noodles & Rice

Pancit Bihon	\$50	\$95
Pancit Miki Bihon	\$55	\$100
Pancit Palabok	\$50	\$95
Adobo Fried Rice	\$45	\$85
Garlic Fried Rice	\$40	\$75
Kimchi Spam Fried Rice	\$45	\$85
<u>Vegetable</u>		
Pinakbet	\$45	\$85
Ginataang Sitaw (seasonal)	\$45	\$80
Laing	\$40	\$75
Chop Suey	\$45	\$80



	<b>Half Tray</b>	<u>Full</u>
<u>tray</u>		
<u>CHICKEN</u>		
Chicken Adobo	\$55	\$100
Afritada	\$55	\$100
Curry	\$50	\$95
Sweet & Sour	\$50	\$95
Inasal	\$55	\$100
Ginataan	\$50	\$95
Chop Suey	\$45	\$95
Caldereta	\$55	\$100



# **Buffet Selections**

# Filipino Fiesta \$29

Pork Lumpia Cucumber Salad

**Pansit** 

Chicken Inasal with soy vinegar dipping sauce Beef Brisket Mechado Salmon Paksiw with Mushrooms and Ginger Stir-Fried Green Beans Steamed Rice

## Manila Feast \$32

Pork Lumpia

Cucumber Salad

Pansit Palabok

Chicken Adobo

Beef Steak Medallions with Caramelized Onion,

Garlic and Soy Garlic Shrimp Guisado

Chop Suey Vegetables

Steamed Rice

Pork Belly Lechon



# Northwest \$34

Skagit Valley Greens with balsamic vinaigrette

Dinner Rolls

Baked Salmon Pesto

Mushroom Chicken

Smoked Brisket with Caramelized

Onions

Market Vegetables

Rice Pilaf

Roasted Potatoes

# Island Feast \$34

Ahi Poke

Salad Local Greens with Mangoes and vinaigrette

Huli Huli Chicken

Baked Salmon with Hoisin

Taro Leaves in Coconut Milk

Pineapple Fried Rice

Roasted Whole Pork

Sweet Dinner Rolls

Assortment of Mini Pastries

# Pacific Feast \$36

Lomi Lomi Salmon

Macaroni Salad

Vegetable Chop Suey with noodles

Beef Teriyaki Skewers

Mahi Mahi In Coconut Milk

Pulled Pork In Banana Leaves Sweet Dinner Rolls

Assortment Of Miniature Pastries

# **Buffet Selections**



# **Pricing**

Our Culinary Team uses only the freshest ingredients in preparing your meals. Due to market conditions, menu prices may change without notice unless guaranteed in the signed Sales Agreement or confirmed order.

# **State Sales Tax Charges**

A 10.10% state sales tax is added to menu prices.

## **Payment**

50% deposit is required 5 business days before delivery date.

#### Guarantee

Guaranteed count must be finalize 72 hours before delivery date.